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2020 HOME

GRAPE PRICES 

VALLEY BEAUTY 

,_.. - ,, , I ,,1"1), 

FRUIT OF THE VINE
OF THE DELAWARE VALLEY

A Local Farmers' Market for Specialty Grapes
and Juices for over 12 Years

54 Conchester Road, Glen Mills PA  19342
610,361,7588  

fruitofthevinedv.com

LODI A. V.A. I CENTRAL VALLEY. CALIFORNIA 

36 lb. Box-Grapes � --'�--, 
,r :': ', - :,;a .;;,_ 

RED 36 lb Box WHITE 

ALICANTE $42.00 ALBARINO 

BARBERA $41.00 CHARDONNAY 

BLACK MALVASIA $46.00 FRENCH COLOMBARD 

CABERNET FRANC $43.00 GEWURZTRAMINER 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON $47.00 MALVASIA BIANCA 

CARIGNANE $38.00 MUSCAT ALEXANDRIA 

GRENACHE $39.00 SAUVIGNON BLANC 

MALBEC $48.00 THOMPSON SEEDLESS 

MERLOT $43.00 VIOGNIER 

MIXED BLACK $38.00 

NEBBIOLO $51.00

PETITE SIRAH $50.00 

PETIT VERDOT $49.00

PINOTNOIR $49.00

PINOTAGE $58.00 

RUBY CABERNET $43.00 

SANGIOVESE $43.00 

SYRAH $42.00 

TEMPRANILLO $45.00 

ZINFANDEL $43.00 

ZINFANDEL (OLD VINE) $44.00 

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. 

2020 FALL HOME WINEMAKING Price List - Wine Grapes Packed In 36 lb. Boxes
CALL 610-361-7588 

36 lb Box 

$54.00 

$44.00 

$40.00 

$48.00 

$43.00 

$41.00

$41.00

$36.00 

$43.00 



2020 HOME

GRAPE PRICES 

FRUIT OF THE VINE
OF THE DELAWARE VALLEY

A Local Farmers' Market for Specialty Grapes
and Juices for over 12 Years

54 Conchester Road, Glen Mills PA  19342
610,361,7588  

fruitofthevinedv.com

LANZA VINEYARDS 

SUISUN VALLEY A. V.A., CALIFORNIA 

36 lb. Box-Grapes 

RED 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

MALBEC 

MERLOT 

PETITE SIRAH 

PRIMITIVO 

SANGIOVESE BRUNELLO CLONE 

SYRAH 

ZINFANDEL 

WHITE 

CHARDONNAY 

RIESLING 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. 

36 lb. Box 

$72.00

$58.00 

$58.00 

$70.00

$62.00 

$58.00 

$58.00 

$62.00 

$58.00 

$58.00 

$58.00 

2020 FALL HOME WINEMAKING Price List - Wine Grapes Packed In 36 lb. Boxes
CALL 610-361-7588 



2020 HOME

GRAPE PRICES 

FRUIT OF THE VINE
OF THE DELAWARE VALLEY

A Local Farmers' Market for Specialty Grapes 
and Juices for over 12 Years

54 Conchester Road, Glen Mills PA  19342
610-361-7588

fruitofthevinedv.com

L·M· 
'VlNl!YARCS 

•' J 
. . ' 

L-M-P VINEYARDS

SUISUN VALLEY A. \I.A., CALIFORNIA 

36 lb. Box-Grapes 

RED 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON CLONE 169 

BARBERA 

MOURVEDRE 

PETIT VERDOT 

PRIMITIVO 

WHITE 

MUSCAT CANELLI 

'. C\i'IER,, ;; '.�N:
st,is'�;·N v.-\dfY 

KOCH RANCH 

"PREMIUM, HILLSIDE GROWN" 

SUISUN VALLEY A. \I.A., CALIFORNIA 

36 lb. Box-Grapes 

RED 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

Prices ancl availability are subject to change without notice. 

36 lb. Box 

$78.00

$57.00

$67.00

$69.00 

$61.00 

36 lb. Box 
$55.00 

36 lb. Box 

$92.00 

2020 FALL HOME WINEMAKING Price List - Wine Grapes Packed In 36 LB. Boxes 
CALL 610-361-7588



2020 HOME

GRAPE PRICES 

FRUIT OF THE VINE
OF THE DELAWARE VALLEY

A Local Farmers' Market for Specialty Grapes 
and Juices for over 12 Years

54 Conchester Road, Glen Mills PA  19342
610-361-7588

fruitofthevinedv.com 

CATERINA LABEL 

LODI A. \I.A., CALIFORNIA 

CLEMENT HILLS Sub A. \I.A 

36 lb. Box-Grapes 

RED 

ALICANTE 

BARBERA 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

CABERNET FRANC 

CARIGNANE (OLD VINE) 

GRENACHE 

MALBEC 

MERLOT 

PETITE SIRAH 

PETIT VERDOT 

RUBY CABERNET 

SANGIOVESE 

SYRAH 

ZINFANDEL (OLD VINE) 

WHITE 

CHARDONNAY 

MALAVASIA BIANCA 

MUSCAT ALEXANDRIA 

THOMPSON SEEDLESS 

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. 

2020 FALL HOME WINEMAKING Price List - Wine Grapes Packed In 36 LB Boxes
CALL 610-361-7588 

36 lb. Box 

$42.00 

$42.00 

$48.00 

$44.00 

$44.00 

$39.00

$48.00 

$43.00 

$50.00 

$49.00

$41.00

$44.00 

$43.00 

$44.00 

36 lb. Box 

$44.00 

$42.00 

$41.00

$36.00 



2020 HOME

GRAPE PRICES 

FRUIT OF THE VINE
OF THE DELAWARE VALLEY

A Local Farmers' Market for Specialty Grapes 
and Juices for over 12 Years

54 Conchester Road, Glen Mills PA  19342
610-361-7588

fruitofthevinedv.com

METTLER FAMILY VINEYARDS 

LODI A. V.A., CALIFORNIA 

MOKELUMNE RIVER Sub A. V.A. 

36 lb. Box-Grapes 

RED 

BARBERA 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - ORGANIC 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

GRENACHE 

MERLOT 

PINOTAGE 

PETITE SIRAH 

SANGIOVESE 

SYRAH 

ZINFANDEL 

WHITE 

PINOT GRIGIO 

ROUSANNE 

VIOGNIER 

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. 

2020 FALL HOME WINEMAKING Price list• Wine Gropes Pocked In 36 LB Boxes

CALL 610-361-7588 

36 lb. Box 

$48.00 

$72.00

$55.00 

$55.00 

$48.00 

$60.00 

$56.00 

$54.00 

$54.00 

$48.00 

$54.00 

$47.00

$50.00 



2020 HOME

GRAPE PRICES 

FRUIT OF THE VINE
OF THE DELAWARE VALLEY

A Local Farmers' Market for Specialty Grapes 
and Juices for over 12 Years

54 Conchester Road, Glen Mills PA  19342
610-361-7588

fruitofthevinedv.com 

ITALIAN VARIETALS GROWN IN CALIFORNIA 

COSTAMAGNA VINEYARDS 

LODI A. V.A., CALIFORNIA 

36 lb. Box-Grapes 

RED 

AGLIANICO (ITAL/AN VARIETAL) 
BLACK MALAVASIA !ITAL/AN VARIETAL) 

DOLCETTO (ITAL/AN VARIETAL) 
MONTEPULCIANO (ITAL/AN VARIETAL) 

MOURVEDRE 
NEBBIOLO (ITAL/AN VARIETAL) 

NERO DI AVOLA (ITAL/AN VARIETAL) 

SANGIOVESE (ITAL/AN VARIETAL) 
WHITE 

ALBARINO 

PINOT GRIGIO (ITAL/AN VARIETAL) 

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. 

36 lb. Box 

$58.00 

$55.00 

$58.00 

$58.00 

$56.00 

$58.00 

$58.00 

$56.00 

$58.00 

$54.00 

2020 FALL HOME WINEMAKING Price list - Wine Grapes Pocked In 36 LB Boxes
CALL 610-361-7588



2020 HOME

GRAPE PRICES 

FRUIT OF THE VINE
OF THE DELAWARE VALLEY

A Local Farmers' Market for Specialty Grapes 
and Juices for over 12 Years

54 Conchester Road, Glen Mills PA  19342
610-361-7588

fruitofthevinedv.com 

ZINDERELLA LABEL 

LODI A. V.A., CALIFORNIA 

36 lb. Box-Grapes 

RED 

ZINFANDEL (OLD VINE) 

AMADOR GOLD LABEL 

AMADOR COUNTY 

SIERRA FOOTHILLS A. \I.A 

36 lb. Box-Grapes 

RED 

BARBERA 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
PETITE SIRAH 
PINOTNOIR 

SANGIOVESE /BRUNELLO CLONE 
SYRAH 

ZINFANDEL (OLD VINE) 

Prices and availability are subject to change Without notice. 

2020 FALL HOME WINEMAKING Price List - Wine Grapes Packed In 36 Lb. Boxes 
CALL 610-361-7588 

36 lb. Box 

$48.00 

361b.Box 

$58.00

$58.00

$58.00

$58.00

$58.00

$56.00

$58.00



2020 HOME

GRAPE PRICES 

FRUIT OF THE VINE
OF THE DELAWARE VALLEY

A Local Farmers' Market for Specialty Grapes and 
Juices for over 12 Years

54 Conchester Road, Glen Mills PA  19342

610-361-7588
fruitofthevinedv.com  

SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA 

SONOMA 
COUNTY 

POLESKY RANCH 

DRY CREEK VALLEY A. \I.A. 

36 lb. Box-Grapes 

RED 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

LINDLEY RANCH 

ALEXANDER VALLY A. \I.A. 

36 lb. Box-Grapes 

RED 
MERLOT 

RUSSIAN RIVER A. \I.A. 

36 lb. Box-Grapes 

RED 
PINOTNOIR 

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. 

361b.Box 
$65.00 

361b.Box 
$55.00 

36 lb. Box 
$66.00 

2020 FALL HOME WINEMAKING Price List - Wine Grapes Packed In 36 LB Boxes
CALL 610-361-7588



2020HOME

GRAPE PRICES 

FRUIT OF THE VINE
OF THE DELAWARE VALLEY

A Local Farmers' Market for Specialty Grapes 
and Juices for over 12 Years

54 Conchester Road, Glen Mills PA  19342
610-361-7588

fruitofthevinedv.com  

PASO ROBLES A. \I.A., CALIFORNIA 

36 lb. Box-Grapes 

RED 

CABERNET FRANC 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON (CLONE 8) 
MERLOT (CLONE 181) 

SYRAH 

ZINFANDEL (OLD VINE) 

Prices and availability are subject lo change without notice. 

PASO ROBLES 

361b.Box 

$69.00

$69.00

$58.00

$58.00

$58.00

2020 FALL HOME WINEMAKING Price list• Wine Grapes Packed In 36 LB Boxes

CALL 610-361-7588




